 1
PRICE LIST - LAS VEGAS
1.800.426.8771
RECEIVING HOURS ONLY:
MONDAY THRU FRIDAY
7:30 AM – 11:30 AM
12:30 PM – 2:30 PM
THIS PRICE LIST IS EFFECTIVE AS OF OCTOBER 24, 2011.

ISUZU CUBE VAN W/LARGE HUB 25.00
IVECO 3.9L, UD1300 WITH OUT RING 20.00
JAGUAR X TYPE CODE 722-250-1102, t3 OR t4 8.00
KIA RE5R05A CODE RA 20.00
LEXUS/LANDCRUISER CODE 50A020 12.00
MAZDA 4F27E CODE FNE2, K2 8.00
MAZDA AWD PROBE/PROTÉGÉ F4A/G4A CODES Q17G, Q22G, BLUE/WHITE DOT 8.00
MAZDA F4A/G4A Q17F 8.00
MAZDA MIATA/MX5 CODE 30A160, U9805 12.00
MAZDA MPV JF506E CODE 70 25.00
MAZDA PICK UP CODE L1 8.00
MERCEDES 300 SERIES W/TINES ON HUB CODE 116-250-1002 8.00
MERCEDES BENZ 1968-73 CODES 130-250-0002, 109-250-1602, 115-250-0602 15.00
MERCEDES BENZ 400/500/600 SERIES CODES 140-250-0402 OR 0602 OR 0802 OR 0902 15.00
MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER CODE 210-250-0502 OR 0702, 903-250-0002 15.00
MITSUBISHI FUSO DIESEL CODES 4 BLACK DOTS, 925, 737, B623 20.00
MITSUBISHI GALANT WITH RING GEAR CODE NR 8.00
MITSUBISHI MIRAGE WITH RING GEAR CODE 3G 8.00
MITSUBISHI MONTERO CODE 03, 2 GREEN CIRCLES OR 1 BLUE DOT 12.00
MITSUBISHI MONTERO/ENDEAVOR WITH RING GEAR CODE 6G 8.00
NISSAN ALTIMA/MAXIMA AW 55-50SN CODES 433 Y51/ 437/ 43A260 OR 61 12.00
NISSAN CAB OVER CODE ORANGE PAINT SPOTS ON BOTH SIDES 20.00
NISSAN PATHFINDER/EXTERRA/FRONTIER CODE Y13, J1, J2, T1, T2 12.00
NISSAN/INFINITI Q45/FRONTIER RE5R05A CODES P2, F10 25.00
SAAB 9'3 OR 9'5 AW50-42LE CODES 42A010, 42A020 8.00
SATURN ION AW 55-50SN CODE 43A120, YO, 434 12.00
SUBARU FORESTER/OUTBACK CODE 56, 58, 74, 77, 79, 90, 91, 850 12.00
SUBARU IMPREZA CODE 95 8.00
TOYOTA A340 CODE 53A010 12.00
TOYOTA CAMRY/HIGHLANDER CODE 11, 16U, OMO6J L/S 12.00
TOYOTA CELICA U SERIES CODE BLUE PAINT CIRCLE 13, 19 15.00
TOYOTA CELLICA U SERIES CODE 12, 13, 19, Y/030417 15.00
TOYOTA CRESSIDA/LEXUS CODE GREEN CIRCLE  8.00
TOYOTA HIGHLANDER U241 CODE 11 15.00
TOYOTA LANDCRUISER CODE 5, E, 11, U 15.00
TOYOTA LANDCRUISER/SUZUKI SAMURAI CODE 2M, 5L, 51, S1 OR WHITE DOT OR PURPLE DOT 15.00
TOYOTA PICK UP, IMPULSE 8.00
 TOYOTA LX450/470/SEQUIA/TUNDRA CODE 50A020 15.00
VOLVO 240 & WAGON CODE ODM, ODS 8.00
VOLVO 960 & WAGON CODE PINK CIRCLE, GREEN DOT, 20A050 8.00
VW 1968-76 4 PAD WITH RING GEAR WITH AND WITH OUT COOLING SHROUD 8.00
VW JETTA JF506E CODE YELLOW PAINT W/WHITE DOT W/RING GEAR 25.00
VW JF506E CODE 046, 6LG, 09, 15N, 2020-1125 20.00
VW PASSAT DIESEL CODE Q 61 X 156-200 30.00
ZF4HP22 OR 24 AUDI/VOLVO CODE J8 12.00
ZF5HP-19 BMW CODE N33, S38, C51, J28                                          20.00
ZF5HP-19, VW/AUDI 3 HOLE CODES F35, A9, T45, 73, 49, 156-208 15.00
ZF5HP-24 BMW D21, F38, F39, L31, L35, N35, 157, 102 182 002 20.00
ZF6HP-19 BMW CODE G72, 209-302 F 90 20.00
ZF6HP-26 AUDI A8 CODE 206-508, J74 20.00
ZF6HP-26 BMW CODE L65 H 65 206 503 20.00
ZF6HP-26 JAGUAR S-TYPE CODE P62, 32 20.00
NO CONVERTERS THAT ARE DAMAGED - THIS INCLUDES BROKEN STUDS
 15
DOMESTIC TRANSMISSIONS
CHRYSLER
A518 35.00
A604 3.3/3.8 99-UP AWD 75.00
A604 2.0/2.4 2003-6 #4800782AD/AE 75.00
A604 3.8 2004-6 #4800366AA/AB 4800413AA/AB 125.00
62TE LATE 2007 UP 3.5, 3.8, 4.0 ALL DEDUCT $50 FOR BROKEN CONNECTOR 125.00
A618 W/MLPS NO DAKOTA CASE 200.00
A618 DIESEL 99 UP W/ORING ON INPUT SHAFT 250.00
A618 ALL OTHERS 60.00
42RLE ALL 75.00
48RE W/HORIZONTAL BOSSES PK #52854238AA/52854239AA 500.00
68RFE W/COUTOUT IN BOTTOM 400.00
A999 JEEP 2.5 DRIVERS’ SIDE CRANK SENSOR & 2-PIN PRNDL SWITCH W/CONV DEDUCT $25
FOR MISSING CONV
75.00
TF8 AMC V8 AND TF8 SMALL BELL W/LONG TAIL 2WD ONLY 60.00
FORD
AODE (NO W ON TAIL) 35.00
AW-AF21 FUSION ALL 50.00
CD4E 98 UP                                                                                                50.00
CD4E 2001 UP AWD 75.00
CFT30 FORD 500 CHECKED CHAINPULLEY 250.00
5R55N LINCOLN 60.00
5R55S/W & N JAGUAR TYPE 100.00
4F27E CODE 3S4P-CA/DA 4S4Z7000FA 6S4Z7000FA 8S4Z7000A 8M5Z7000A 60.00
4R70W BLACK PLUG 40.00
4R75W W/DUAL SENSOR 150.00
4R100 SMALL BELL 75.00
4R100 SMALL BELL W/PTO 200.00
4R100 BIG BELL DIESEL 4WD 300.00
4R100 BIG BELL DIESEL 2WD 150.00
4R100 BIG BELL DIESEL W/PTO 400.00
5R110W 05 UP 250.00
5R110W W/PTO 500.00
5R110W ALL OTHERS 175.00
5R44E 4.0 W/MIDDLE SENSOR 2WD ONLY 60.00
6F50/55 TAURUS FUSION FLEX EXPLORER 125.00
6HP EXPEDITION/NAVIGATOR 175.00
6R60 ALL 175.00
C4/C5 CASE FILL W/VENT 50.00
GENERAL MOTORS
180 CHEVETTE 50.00
180 CHEVETTE 1981 & UP COMPLETE NO BROKEN BELL 175.00
180 GEO 40.00
180 POSTAL 75.00
200-4R BRF/CQ/CZ/KC/KT/KZ/OZ 50.00
700R4 S-10 AUX 60.00
700R4 S-10 EARLY 50.00
350 CHEVY NON-L/U GOOD CASE 6” TAIL 50.00
400 CHEVY BOLT ON YOKE 50.00
4L65E 2005 UP 75.00
4L65E ALL OTHERS 50.00
4L80E 97UP ALL OTHERS 175.00
4L80E 99UP W/EXTRA HOLE 450.00
6L80E/6L90E 450.00
6T40/45/70/75 75.00
60-40LE AVEO 40.00
 16
DOMESTIC TRANSMISSIONS (Continued)
GENERAL MOTORS (continued)
4T65E AWD DIFF CHECKED 250.00
4T65E MALIBU MONTE CARLO 2005/06 CODE LEB 2006 CODE ACB 150.00
POWER GLIDE                                   BROKEN DEDUCT $20 40.00
ALLISON
1000 SERIES W/CONVERTER ALL 500.00
2000 SERIES W/CONVERTER CALL WITH SERIAL # PART # 1150.00
FOREIGN TRANSMISSIONS